ZELE

&

MR

Ao
21

*

©30

S— Syt

— S AN BB R oH

GINIER

ERIPITIE -K8C

FrRRH: TERTERS G ZHREEH, RN, EATFFRHSER,

fd T pvitio i
K8 C
‘ PRIREY
HERRIR LY MBx1
m#EAGl @
RE | EEH
)| oEs
K frEls%
KEixO:

K8C-J O -M4F-B5

HZOPR: M5X0.8

H10

o,

o N[\‘]I
=
)

RARHOASE: M4X0.7

: MBX0.75

K8C-K O -M4F-B5

Yo
[

(%) [

A bhE%

o

]

193 -maF -B5

pring Plunger Component/ #&E & /28 H#

IR IEELL S Max0.7
® B =ik
B | EEAX | A
FEe B5 | R¥ELZ | M5x0.8
8 | 7% mm
3
6
10 10
B{7: mm
RS o — 25
18 S 258 EEE BEED D
K8C-J3-M4F-B5 3 235 M8x0.75 M5x0.8 11
K8C-J6-M4F-B5 6 30 M8x0.75 M5x0.8 14.5
K8C-)10-M4F-B5 10 40 M8x0.75 M5x0.8 20.5
K8C-K3-M4F-B5 3 235 M8x0.75 M5x0.8 11
K8C-K6-M4F-B5 6 30 M8x0.75 M5x0.8 14.5
K8C-K10-M4F-B5 10 40 M8x0.75 M5x0.8 20.5
K8C-]3-M4F-B5 3 23.5 M8x0.75 M5x0.8 11
K8C-J6-M4F-B5 6 30 M8x0.75 M5x0.8 14.5
K8C-)10-M4F-B5 10 40 M8x0.75 M5x0.8 20.5
K8C-K3-M4F-B5 3 23.5 M8x0.75 M5x0.8 11
K8C-K6-M4F-B5 6 30 M8x0.75 M5x0.8 14.5
K8C-K10-M4F-B5 10 40 M8x0.75 M5x0.8 20.5

& HEHEOTEEA 4] 4B 6 6B




